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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: 1C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tokima Gaskill2531
Crystal Coast

8.900 9.525 9.2508.925 36.600
2T 2 1 7 1 

1 

Antonella Sangio1051
Universal

9.000 9.475 9.7008.375 36.550
1 3 9T 1 2 

2 

Christina Falcone2530
Crystal Coast

8.700 9.550 9.4258.700 36.375
7T 1 4 2 3 

3 

Sophia Keesee1699
World Class

8.900 9.075 9.3008.725 36.000
2T 6 3 5T 4 

4 

Desirae Malcom2491
LemPossible

8.725 9.100 9.3008.350 35.475
6 5 11 5T 5 

5 

Emmaline Biggs2334
GymQuest

8.200 8.950 9.3508.900 35.400
10 7 2 4 6 

6 

Alyson Bennett1075
Elite

8.100 9.300 9.2008.500 35.100
11 4 7 8T 7 

7 

Rachel Shrewbury2448
POGA

8.750 8.550 9.2008.575 35.075
4T 10 6 8T 8 

8 

Sarra Richardson924
MGA

8.400 8.900 9.0758.375 34.750
9 8 9T 11 9 

9 

Skylar Chace1697
World Class

8.700 7.650 9.4008.650 34.400
7T 12 5 3 10 

10 

Carly Sorg2341
GymQuest

7.950 8.350 9.1008.400 33.800
12 11 8 10 11 

11 

Amelia Wilson1079
Elite

8.750 8.700 8.7007.450 33.600
4T 9 12 12 12 

12 
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